06 Eyliil 2012 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

GANYAN(6) :1,90 b, IKILI(4/6) 2,40 b, SIRALI IKILI(6/4) 4,20 &, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/5) 2,51 © Cikan 1 Atla: 0,24 £, PLASE(4) :1,05 , PLASE(6) :1,05 t, PLASE IKILi(4/5) :6,00 t, PLASE

At ismi
ZENGIN KIZ(6)

KOGERO(4)
UCAN MARTI(5)
REKOR(1)
GOZZAN(2)
GUNYUZU(3)
FETHIYE(10)

DINGKAYA(9)

BAYDAN CICEGi(8)

SONYAGSMUR(7)

Yasg
3yad

3yke
3yae
3yke
3yae
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yad

3ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)29.500 &
1)7.375%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ZENGNOGLU - 6ZGINGUL

ERBEYIM- TOPAZ

BEYAZ MARTI - SUPRZE HABER
ATAK - VOLGANAME

DEVIREN - KZIMAY

OZGUNHAN - EFRUIZ
DOGANGUN - BALGULUM
ATACAN - OZLEVKAYA
ERBEYIM- GALINAY

AGA KARACA - MENCULE 50

SARTLI 5/DHOW

2)11.800 ¢
2)2950 ¢

Siklet Jokey

55 AOLUK

55 MKAYA

55 OSIRTIS

55 H.KALINYILMAZ

57 C.OK

55 S.OZEN

51 F.AV/CI

46 N.AVCI

51 H.SIMSEK

52 G.GURGEN

IKILi4/6) 2,70 4, PLASE IKILI(5/6) 6,00 *, 4. CIFTE(8/6) 34,35 £ EFG:4

Sahip
B. HAK. DURMUS

MEH. URAL
DOG. KARACA
M ALI AKBAS
OZG. FIRAT
ADI. TURAN
FAD. BAYDAN
KAYAKAYA
FAD. BAYDAN

i. HAL. DEMR

57 kg,

3.5.900 ¢
3)14754

Antrendrii
HUS.DEMIRKIRAN

FKEMAHLIOGLU
KIKOSEOGLU
FKEMAHLIOGLU
AEALKIS
AOKSUZLER
I.HBAYDAN
MAPAKEL
i.H.BAYDAN

FKEMAHLIOGLU

Derece

1.18.18
1.18.54
1.18.89
1.19.07
1.19.09
1.19.11
12217
1.24.15
Derecesiz

Kosmaz

1200 Gim

4)2950 &

4)738¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,90
1,55
9,45
4,65
6,10
4,30
10,05
33,50

10,05

9 25Boy
1  25Boy

3 1Boy

6

7

izmir Hipdromu (45. Yans Giinii)

GGk HP
70

62
57
79
65
63
46
37
50

46



